Res Number
190
203
214
224
238
246
260
268
275
279

172
201
223
267

171
176
218
220
234
236
247
251
271

213
215
254
272

Resolution Topic
Clean Water Crisis
Clean Water Crisis
Clean Water Crisis
Clean Water Crisis
Clean Water Crisis
Clean Water Crisis
Clean Water Crisis
Clean Water Crisis
Clean Water Crisis
Clean Water Crisis

Global Housing Crisis
Global Housing Crisis
Global Housing Crisis
Global Housing Crisis

Ethical Production of Goods
Ethical Production of Goods
Ethical Production of Goods
Ethical Production of Goods
Ethical Production of Goods
Ethical Production of Goods
Ethical Production of Goods
Ethical Production of Goods
Ethical Production of Goods

Lagniappe Topic
Lagniappe Topic
Lagniappe Topic
Lagniappe Topic

Country
Argentina
Romania
United States of America
Kenya

China

Saudi Arabia
Japan
Mexico
Luxembourg
Armenia

Ireland

Republic of Korea
France

Ethiopia

Norway

Germany

Canada

Somalia

India

Democratic People's Republic of Korea
Ukraine

Saudi Arabia

Armenia

United States of America
Somalia

Somalia

Russia

School

Baton Rouge Magnet High
LSU Lab

Lafayette High

St. Joseph's Academy
Lakeshore High
Lafayette High
Jesuit

St. Joseph's Academy
St. Joseph's Academy
Jesuit

Episcopal BR

LSU Lab

St. Joseph's Academy
Jesuit

Episcopal BR
Haynes Academy
Archbishop Hannan
Haynes Academy
Haynes Academy
Lafayette High
Mandeville High
Lafayette High
Jesuit

Lafayette High

Haynes Academy

Haynes Academy

Baton Rouge Magnet High



