Res Number	Resolution Topic	Country	School
190	Clean Water Crisis	Argentina	Baton Rouge Magnet High
203	Clean Water Crisis	Romania	LSU Lab
214	Clean Water Crisis	United States of America	Lafayette High
224	Clean Water Crisis	Kenya	St. Joseph's Academy
238	Clean Water Crisis	China	Lakeshore High
246	Clean Water Crisis	Saudi Arabia	Lafayette High
260	Clean Water Crisis	Japan	Jesuit
268	Clean Water Crisis	Mexico	St. Joseph's Academy
275	Clean Water Crisis	Luxembourg	St. Joseph's Academy
279	Clean Water Crisis	Armenia	Jesuit
172	Global Housing Crisis	Ireland	Episcopal BR
201	Global Housing Crisis	Republic of Korea	LSU Lab
223	Global Housing Crisis	France	St. Joseph's Academy
267	Global Housing Crisis	Ethiopia	Jesuit
474	501 IB I II 65 I		F
171	Ethical Production of Goods	Norway	Episcopal BR
176	Ethical Production of Goods	Germany	Haynes Academy
218	Ethical Production of Goods	Canada	Archbishop Hannan
220	Ethical Production of Goods	Somalia	Haynes Academy
234	Ethical Production of Goods	India	Haynes Academy
236	Ethical Production of Goods	Democratic People's Republic of Korea	Lafayette High
247	Ethical Production of Goods	Ukraine	Mandeville High
251	Ethical Production of Goods	Saudi Arabia	Lafayette High
271	Ethical Production of Goods	Armenia	Jesuit
213	Lagniappe Topic	United States of America	Lafayette High
215	Lagniappe Topic	Somalia	Haynes Academy
254	Lagniappe Topic	Somalia	Haynes Academy
272	Lagniappe Topic	Russia	Baton Rouge Magnet High